MHCP
Heavy-Duty Cartridge Precleaner
Massive, Rugged, Ready to Work
The MHCP Heavy-Duty Cartridge Precleaner features segmented SuperShear™ blades that are engineered to
stand up to the most abusive beltline conditions, such as wet, sticky fire clay, and maintain constant cleaning
force. The massive blades have an extended wear life and also a quick-change blade cartridge feature. This is
an extreme-duty cleaner that gets the job done – and with minimal maintenance.

Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2022 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 10/03/22. For reorder: X2624
Ordering Information
MHCP HD Cartridge Primary Cleaner
with Spring Tensioner (PST)
Belt Width Blade Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MHCP-24S 75929
750 30 600 24 MHCP-30S 75930
900 36 750 30 MHCP-36S 75931
1050 42 900 36 MHCP-42S 75932
1200 48 1050 42 MHCP-48S 75933
1350 54 1200 48 MHCP-54S 75934
1500 60 1350 54 MHCP-60S 75935
1800 72 1650 66 MHCP-72S 75936
2100 84 1950 78 MHCP-84S 76800
2400 96 2250 90 MHCP-96S 78955
2700 108 2550 102 MHCP-108S 90167
3000 120 2850 114 MHCP-120S 90168
Lead time: 1 working day
Blade Cartridge Kits
(Includes blades, cartridge, and
mounting bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHCP-BCK24 75953
750 30 MHCP-BCK30 75954
900 36 MHCP-BCK36 75955
1050 42 MHCP-BCK42 75956
1200 48 MHCP-BCK48 75957
1350 54 MHCP-BCK54 75958
1500 60 MHCP-BCK60 75959
1800 72 MHCP-BCK72 75960
2100 84 MHCP-BCK84 76810
2400 96 MHCP-BCK96 78957
2700 108 MHCP-BCK108 90415
3000 120 MHCP-BCK120 90416
NOTE: For easy blade changeout, remove
cartridge with worn blades and replace with
new blade cartridge kit. New blades can then
be installed in the old cartridge for the next
changeout.
Lead time: 1 working day
Pole Location Specs
A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt
C = Critical Spec to move location if necessary
A X
C Y
Move Dim.
C on arc
MHCP HD Cartridge Precleaner
with Portable Air Tensioner (PAT)
Belt Width Blade Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MHCP-24P 78723
750 30 600 24 MHCP-30P 78724
900 36 750 30 MHCP-36P 78725
1050 42 900 36 MHCP-42P 78726
1200 48 1050 42 MHCP-48P 78727
1350 54 1200 48 MHCP-54P 78728
1500 60 1350 54 MHCP-60P 78729
1800 72 1650 66 MHCP-72P 78730
2100 84 1950 78 MHCP-84P 78731
2400 96 2250 90 MHCP-96P 78959
2700 108 2550 102 MHCP-108P 90169
3000 120 2850 114 MHCP-120P 90170
Lead time: 1 working day